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St. George's, Stage Il

St. George's, Stage 11

M Teglasi

Dr JD Warburton
ITG Shaw

NC Mace

SV Osmond

DC Luckman

JS Collings

Dr GCD Barnett
DB Lubbe

Dr JDS Langley
IRM Brown

Cpl Zainal Abidin M
Zain

P Tremblay

RD MacMillan
Dr P Patel

RdeV Chase

N Cole-Hawkins

RJ Lauterbach

APW Daw
J Pugsley
AJ Luckman

Miss TJ Fitzsimons
JC Bullock

RW Sandlant

Miss IFE Rowley

T Steele

RM Hodgins

Lt Cdr RJF Dawson
PTE PA Joseph

JP van Rooyen

D Dodds
NRJ Brasier

MR Cosway

XSD.C.R.A
XSHuddersfield R.C
XSOld Epsomians

X Guernsey R.C

X U.VR.C
XSSedgemoor TSC
XSWindsor RC
XSO.G.R.E

XSSouth African U25
XS Athelings

Stage 1600x Total

75.13v 75.12v 150.25v
75.10v 75.10v 150.20v
75.10v 75.10v 150.20v
75.11v 75.9v 150.20v
75.10v 75.9v 150.19v
749v 75.15v 149.24v
75.10v 74.13v 149.23v
75.13v 74.9v 149.22v
749v 75.11v 149.20v
74.10v 75.10v 149.20v

OSWandsworth F.B.R.C 75.10v 74.10v 149.20v
XSMalaysia Rifle Team 75.11v 74.9v 149.20v

XSD.C.R.A
ASWest Atholl
XSOIld Epsomians
XSN.L.R.C.

X Twickenham R.C
South African
National Te

XSWatford O.C.A.

XS

XSSedgemoor TSC

XSManchester R.C

A Ontario Rifle Team

XSAustralian Rifle
Team

X N.L.R.C.

OSURA

OSHAC

X D.CR.A

XSAustralian Army
South African
National Te

XSRand R.C

75.12v 74.8v  149.20v
74.6v 75.12v 149.18v
74.7v 75.11v 149.18v
74.11v 75.7v 149.18v
75.8v 74.9v 149.17v

75.10v 74.77v 149.17v

75.10v 74.7v  149.17v
75.10v 74.7v 149.17v
75.5v 74.11v 149.16v
75.7v 74.9v 149.16v
74.6v 759v 149.15v

75.77v 74.8v 149.15v

75.9v 74.6v 149.15v
74.6v 75.8v 149.14v
74.7v 75.6v 149.13v
75.8v 74.5v 149.13v
75.12v 73.12v 148.24v

74.9v 74.13v 148.22v
74.11v 74.11v 148.22v

XSStock Exchange RC 75.11v 73.11v 148.22v

National Westminster

XSBank
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75.11v 73.10v 148.21v
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34 1 Davison
35 Sqgn Ldr RJS Clark

36 AF Powell

37 JC Underwood

38 Zulkeflee Hamsan
39 CIJ Fitzpatrick
40 CP Weeden

41 PD Bramley

St. George's, Stage Il

O Somerset R.A

42 Flt Lt SC Williamson XSR.A.F

43 HL Hunter

44 Lt NJ Ball

45 DR Flaharty
46 JT Miller

47 CN Tremlett
48 JPS Bloomfield
49 RM Allan

50 Cpl CM Dawes
51 K Westling

52 R Stewart

53 DGP Vamplew
54 RA Gustin

55 AD Eldridge

56 JGM Webster

57 RK Sheead

58 JA Bridger

59 G Glasscock

60 P Wong

60 Hussin Md Jais

62 Dr HHG Pollock

63 TA Ringer

64 TG Rylands

65 Cdt Sgt PJR Holden
65 CD Lavelle

67 CR Behn

68 Sqn Ldr DP Calvert
69 GR Bowman

70 Prof AR Horrocks
71 Lt MA Way

72 Dr GD Launcelot
73 RA Benest

75.12v 73.9v 148.21v

x RAF. Strike 73.10v 75.10v 148.20v
Command
xgAustralian Rifle 5 o 24 11y 148 20v
Team
nglg Guildfordians 4 1. 74 10v 148.20v
XSMalaysia Rifle Team 73.10v 75.9v 148.19v
XSRAFTRC 74.10v 74.9v 148.19v
X N.L.R.C. 74.11v 74.8v 148.19v
South African
National Te 75.9v 73.10v 148.19v
75.10v 73.9v 148.19v
X West of Scotland R.C74.9v 74.9v 148.18v
XSStock Exchange RC 75.11v 73.7v  148.18v
XSUSA National 74.77v 74.10v 148.17v
A Stock Exchange RC 74.8v 74.9v 148.17v
XSWindsor RC 74.10v 74.7v 148.17v
XSN.L.R.C. 75.8v 73.9v 148.17v
X East of Scotland R.C 75.9v 73.8v 148.17v
OSRGS Guildford 75.11v 73.6v 148.17v
X D.CR.A 74.8v 74.8v 148.16v
ASO.G.R.E 74.9v 74.7v 148.16v
XSD.C.R.A 74.11v 74.5v 148.16v
XSUSA National 75.7v 73.9v 148.16v
X University of London75.8v  73.8v 148.16v
ng%mgham Veterans 75 1173 5y 148.16v
O RN.T.R.C 74.6v 74.9v 148.15v
O N.LR.C. 74.7v 74.8v 148.15v
A Pumas R.C 75.7v 73.8v 148.15v
OSAustralian U25 759v 73.6v 148.15v
XSMalaysia Rifle Team 75.9v 73.6v 148.15v
ASO.G.R.E 75.10v 73.4v 148.14v
XSU.VR.C 74.5v 74.8v 148.13v
XSManchester R.C 74.6v 74.7v 148.13v
X Gresham's R.C 75.6v 73.7v 148.13v
XSUSA National 75.6v 73.7v 148.13v
OSSouth London R.C  73.12v 74.13v 147.25v
X R.AF 75.13v 72.10v 147.23v
XSD.C.R.A 75.13v 72.8v 147.21v
XSManchester R.C 73.11v 74.9v 147.20v
ASAustralian Army 74.10v 73.10v 147.20v
XSD.C.R.A 74.9v 73.10v 147.19v

XSJersey R.A
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74.10v 73.9v 147.19v
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74
75

76
76
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
85
87
88

89

90

91
92
93
94
95

96

97
98
99
100
101
101

102

103
104
105
106

107

108
110
111
112

Miss JH Hossack
O De Klerk

Capt RG Skelton
EE Stigant

SA Thomas

R Cole

AK Henderson
Mrs CM Noyes
RJ Lygoe

D Davies

PM Jory

EW Pintard

Lt Col AM Bell
RW LePrevost
Flt Lt CJ Morton

DJ Tracey

RA Rowlands

Miss GC O'Leary
NJ Burnip

HM Wong Shui
Sgt A Rajeli

RM Roberts

S Belither

DH Le Vesconte
JJ Norman

MJ O'Leary

SE Frost

DS Murray

Dr JO Ahrens

TP Hammond

RF Barrington
BV Cambray
Dr AJ Pilgrim
JC Peachey

PS Welgemoed

TB Hayter

Flt Lt SG Davies
CA Brook

N Anderson

St. George's, Stage Il

ASN.L.R.C. 74.12v 73.7v

South African

National Te 75.11v 72.8v
OSQueensland Team  73.10v 74.8v
OSWestern Provinces  73.10v 74.8v
XSCentral Bankers R.C 73.11v 74.7v
O 74.5v 73.13v
A N.L.R.C. 74.8v 73.10v
X Wandsworth F.B.R.C 74.9v 73.9v
A Dursley 74.10v 73.8v
X Lloyds TSBRC 74.11v 73.7v
X Guernsey R.C 75.10v 72.8v
XSUSA National 75.11v 72.7v
XSAustralian Army 75.11v 72.77v
X Guernsey R.C 73.10v 74.7v
ASRAFTRC 73.11v 74.6v
XSAustralian Rifle 74.6v 73.11v

Team

Australian Rifle 747y 73.10v

Team
XSWelsh R.A 74.8v 73.9v
A N.LR.C. 74.10v 73.7v
X D.CR.A 75.9v 72.8v
XSMalaysia Rifle Team 75.10v 72.7v
XSMartlets 75.8v 72.8v
ngpé)ingham Veterans 75 11 75 sy
XSJersey R.C 75.10v 72.6v
XSJersey R.C 74.10v 73.6v
ASStock Exchange RC 74.9v 73.7v
ASPPRA 74.7v 73.9v
X D.CR.A 74.10v 73.6v
X Maritzburg R.A 74.10v 73.6v
X Eoékmg & District 5 10472 6v
ASWandsworth F.B.R.C 74.7v 73.9v
XSTavistock Drake 73.12v 74.4v
XSN.L.R.C. 75.11v 72.5v
OSOId Johnian R.C 749v 73.7v

South African

National Te 75.11v 72.5v
TS Western Provinces  74.6v  73.10v
O RAFTRC 74.6v 73.9v
X LMRA 74.8v T73.7v
O Dungannon 75.7v 72.8v
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147.19v
147.19v

147.18v
147.18v
147.18v
147.18v
147.18v
147.18v
147.18v
147.18v
147.18v
147.18v
147.18v
147.17v
147.17v

147.17v

147.17v

147.17v
147.17v
147.17v
147.17v
147.16v

147.16v

147.16v
147.16v
147.16v
147.16v
147.16v
147.16v

147.16v

147.16v
147.16v
147.16v
147.16v

147.16v

147.16v
147.15v
147.15v
147.15v
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112

114
115
116

117

118
119
120
121
122

123
124
125
126
127
128
129
129
131

132

133

133
135
136
137
138
139
140
140
140
140
144
145

146

147
148
149

St. George's, Stage Il

Capt KA XSD.C.R.A 75.7v T72.8v
Cunningham
JH Grobler OS 75.10v 72.5v
GJP Burger XSPretoria-East 74.5v 73.9v
Miss DS Hume OSWest of Scotland R.C74.7v 73.7v
AP de Niekerk South African 74.8v 73.6v
National Te
VE Conner Victoria Goodwill 75 g 75 5,
Team
S Wiktorowski OSOntario R.C 74.5v 73.8v
Miss AM Brown XSAustrahan Rifle 75.77v 72.6v
Team
MG Rushton OSLMRA 74.8v 73.4v
GC Childs ng"é’ma & Tiverton 45 5 75 7y
WH Putter XSSouth African U25 74.6v 73.5v
Miss RA Woodhouse OSOIld Epsomians 74.8v 73.3v
Miss JH Messer XSN.L.R.C. 74.5v 73.5v
IH Czapiewski O Ibis R.C 74.3v 73.6v
JE Scobie XSW.0.S 73.11v 73.11v
HN Watson ASWest of Scotland R.C74.12v 72.9v
J Howard Davies XSW.R.A 74.11v 72.9v
C Holloway O Sandf - Pretoria 74.11v 72.9v
Ms SL Ramsay OSOntario R.C 73.11v 73.8v
GH Holden g Victoria Goodwill 5 451 25 7,
Team
AJ Blain Victoria Goodwill 73 4 73 g,
Team
RI Coventry ASManchester R.C 73.10v 73.8v
W1 Kiss OSNSW Rifle Team 74.8v 72.10v
WCP Richards XSGunroom Lizards 749v 72.9v
GV Barnard X Northants RC 74.10v 72.8v
CJ Watson O G.O.BR.A 74.11v 72.7v
Cpl BL O'Donnell ~ XSAustralian Army 75.11v 71.77v
MWT Walton ASStock Exchange RC 73.10v 73.7v
JP Mackay O RN.T.R.C 73.10v 73.7v
MR Ball OSHorsham R. & P. C. 73.10v 73.7v
DA Rose OSOIld Epsomians 73.10v 73.7v
Miss RSL Lomax  ASOCRA 73.11v 73.6v
CES Dickenson ASR.N.T.R.C 74.7v 72.10v
. South African
JH Maritz National Te 74.10v 72.7v
Dr AM Jory X Guernsey R.C 74.12v 72.5v
G Robinson OSN.L.R.C. 75.8v 71.9v
ME Buckley TS Altcar R.C 75.11v 71.6v
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147.15v

147.15v
147.14v
147.14v

147.14v

147.14v
147.13v
147.13v
147.12v
147.12v

147.11v
147.11v
147.10v
147.9v

146.22v
146.21v
146.20v
146.20v
146.19v

146.19v

146.18v

146.18v
146.18v
146.18v
146.18v
146.18v
146.18v
146.17v
146.17v
146.17v
146.17v
146.17v
146.17v

146.17v

146.17v
146.17v
146.17v
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150
151
152
153
154
155
156
156

158

159
160
161
162
162
164
165
165
167
167
169

169

171
172
173

174
175
176
177
178

179

180

181
182
183
184
185
186

187

Capt PF Cambridge XSAustralian Army

PD Sykes O Bedfordians

BD Mehrtens X Malvern

PG Kent XSOld Epsomians

J Graves XSUSA Under 25

M Woolger XSHorsham R. & P. C.

RK Betts ASN.R.A

KR Trowbridge A RAFTRC

Ms KA Berman XSAustralian Rifle
Team

Wg Cdr CJ Hockley ASR.A.F

ATB Tompson X Old Wellingburian

J Imhoff ASUSA Under 25

SNS Penrose X Stock Exchange RC

RA Jobson XSCornwall R.C

RA Welford ASOCRA

RA Mullin O Winona RC

B Van Marter O Texas Team

MG Farnan OSUlster R.A

PA Bennison X 0Old Epsomians

JM Taylor O Windsor RC

GM Walker XSAustralian Rifle
Team

JA Haward ngxgnia & Tiverton

TF Spencer A N.RA

MIM Black A glg of Newcastle

CD Pask ASC.U.R.A

Insp Sanudin Md Isa ASMalaysia Rifle Team

DJ Pickard OSSheffield R.C

DT O'Leary ASW.R.A

B Logan A Wandsworth

MF Sweet XSAustralian Rifle
Team

RP Bondfield 0 Austrqlian Schools
Combin

FIt Lt IW Robertson A R.A.F. S.T.C

Capt PB Vamplew X D.C.R.A

KJ Day O LMRA

Lt JRW Postle TS Epsom College

PM Hakim ASULOTC

RR Grisenthwaite X N.L.R.C.

AR Pettman XSNational Westminster

St. George's, Stage Il

Bank
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75.12v 71.5v
73.10v 73.6v
73.11v 73.5v
74.7v T72.9v
74.10v 72.6v
74.11v 72.5v
75.8v 71.8v
75.8v 71.8v

75.9v T71.7v

73.10v 73.5v
74.7v T72.8v
74.10v 72.5v
75.10v 71.5v
75.10v 71.5v
74.6v T72.8v
74.7Tv T72.7v
74.7v T2.7v
74.8v 72.6v
74.8v 72.6v
74.9v T72.5v

749v 72.5v

74.11v 72.3v
74.6v T72.7v
74.7v T72.6v

74.8v T72.5v
74.10v 72.3v
74.5v T72.7v
74.6v 72.6v
74.7Tv 72.5v

74.8v 72.4v

74.10v 72.2v

75.77v T1.5v
74.6v T72.5v
74.7v  T72.3v
75.6v 71.4v

146.17v
146.16v
146.16v
146.16v
146.16v
146.16v
146.16v
146.16v

146.16v

146.15v
146.15v
146.15v
146.15v
146.15v
146.14v
146.14v
146.14v
146.14v
146.14v
146.14v

146.14v

146.14v
146.13v
146.13v

146.13v
146.13v
146.12v
146.12v
146.12v

146.12v

146.12v

146.12v
146.11v
146.10v
146.10v

73.11v 72.12v 145.23v
73.12v 72.10v 145.22v

74.11v 71.9v

145.20v
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188
189
190
191

192

193
194
195

196

197
198
199
200
201
202
203
203
205

206

207

208
209
210
211
211
213
214

215

216
217
218
218
220
221
222
223
224

225
226

GW Morgan
PJ Chance

Mrs DE Negus
Miss AMG Ogilvie

Mrs JA Cane

FlIt Lt IA Mollan

JP Hakim
R Blackall

BJ Page

JA Caske
DAN Elliott

Cdt RAH Harwood

JPM Stevens
ML Millar

MW Tompkins
Capt AJW Sturrock
Ms CJ Aldridge

P Dawes

JJ Bruwer

TP Berry

DR Le Quesne
Mrs ER Smallwood

AP Smith
JP Bouin
NJ Verduyn
KJ Cooke
JF Jackman

GJ Crowe

MR Ebbetts
PP de Vries
DE Jones

RJ Cushing
A Chown

Ms LK Miller
Al Brown
DQM Harvey
PC E Nyaga

SM Negus
NE Scudder

St. George's, Stage Il

O Welsh R.A 75.13v 70.7v
ASClub 25 74.10v 71.9v
OSNSW Rifle Team 75.9v 70.10v
X Wandsworth F.B.R.C 75.12v 70.7v
X glg Guildfordians 73 11y 727y
OSR.A.F 74.11v 71.7v
X 0Old Epsomians 75.11v 70.7v
ASWindsor RC 73.11v 72.6v
0 British Columbia 748y 71.9v
Team
OSBrisbane RC 749v T71.8v
OSPinewood RC 74.11v 71.6v
OSAthelings 75.11v 70.6v
X Leeds Service R.C  73.11v 72.5v
XSComber R.C 74.6v 71.10v
XSUSA National 74.7v T71.9v
OSA.T.R.C. 74.8v 71.8v
OSUniversity of London74.8v  71.8v
A Bedfordians 749v T1.7v
South African
National Te 74.11v 71.5v
SAustralian Rifle 75 11v 70.5v
Team
XSlJersey R.C 73.9v 72.6v
O N.RA 73.10v 72.5v
A Club 25 74.8v 71.7v
O Normandy RC 74.10v 71.5v
A Welwyn Phoenix 74.10v 71.5v
OSNSW Rifle Team 74.11v 71.4v
OSOld Johnian R.C 75.6v 70.9v
XSAustralian Rifle 758y 707y
Team
OSBedfordians 74.7v T1.7v
XSSouth African U25 74.10v 71.4v
A RAFTRC 75.77v 70.7v
X Guernsey R.C 75.77v 70.7v
XSLloyds TSBRC 75.8v 70.6v
XSD.C.R.A 73.11v 72.2v
O Wandsworth 74.8v T71.5v
O Old Epsomians 75.8v 70.4v
OSKenya R.A 74.6v T1.5v
XSAustralian Rifle 147y 714y
Team
XSAustralian U25 74.8v 71.3v

http://www.nra.org.uk/common/files/results/imperial/2000/C 102.htm

145.20v
145.19v
145.19v
145.19v

145.18v

145.18v
145.18v
145.17v

145.17v

145.17v
145.17v
145.17v
145.16v
145.16v
145.16v
145.16v
145.16v
145.16v

145.16v

145.16v

145.15v
145.15v
145.15v
145.15v
145.15v
145.15v
145.15v

145.15v

145.14v
145.14v
145.14v
145.14v
145.14v
145.13v
145.13v
145.12v
145.11v

145.11v
145.11v
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227 J Harless
228 Miss E Sutton

229 SJ Williams

230 RAV Hebblethwaite

231 Mrs T Newbold
231 GA Cann

233 M Persaud

234 R Kligge

235 ASH McCullough
235 AM Newman

237 Major AR McLeod
237 GYSgt DW Stovall

239 Mrs HM Thomson

239 Cdt P O'Callaghan
241 Mrs PA Cudby
242 Dr MCJ Button
243 GE Grosskruetz
244 G Cox

245 TAW Walters

246 P Dobell
247 Cpl SJ East
248 DN Crawford

249 Jnr Tech PI Perry
250 Cdt C Pezzaniti
251 SW Maris

252 Cpl JA Forsyth
253 RAH Vary

253 TW Harrison

255 Miss MZJ Boston

256 MG Reid
257 RJ Moncur
258 Lt Cdr S Roots

259 PG Cann

260 KG Garside

261 BA Horwood
262 NE Harvey
263 MR Fugeman

St. George's, Stage Il

TS USA Under 25 74.6v 71.4v
OSEast of Scotland R.C 73.11v 71.9v
XSAustrahan Rifle 73 11v 71.8v
Team
X LMRA 74.12v 70.7v
A City RC 73.10v 71.7v
ngxé’ma & Tiverton 23 1 71 7y
XSGuyana N.R.A 74.10v 70.7v

X B.D.M.P Germany 73.10v 71.6v

X URA 74.8v  70.8v
A Twickenham R.C 74.8v  70.8v
ASA.T.S.C 75.9v 69.7v
X RMRA 75.9v 69.7v
X Victoria Goodwill 73 10v 71.5v
Team
T 1344 (Cardiff) ATC 73.10v 71.5v
O Stock Exchange RC 74.8v 70.7v
A Purples R.C 749v 70.6v
OSQueensland Team  75.10v 69.5v
ASRAFTRC 73.10v 71.4v
X Welsh R.A 74.7v 70.7v
British Columbia 748y 70.6v
Team
A RAF STC 74.9v 70.5v
Canada U25 Rifle 74.10v 70 4v
Team
O RAF STC 75.9v 69.5v
T RCAC Bisley Team 74.8v 70.5v
OSSheftfield R.C 75.8v 69.5v
T Sedbergh School 74.6v 70.6v
X N.L.R.C. 74.7v 70.5v
OSC&DRC 74.7v 70.5v

Edinburgh University 74 8y

ASR, C 70.4v
OSLMRA 74.4v 70.7v
A Old Wellingtonians 74.10v 70.1v
O NACRA 74.6v 70.4v
Asroma & TVeron g3 11y 70 8

0 f;gl London Putney ;3 14 79 7y

XSlJersey R.C 73.11v 70.6v
XSN.L.R.C. 75.14v 68.3v
A Windsor RC 73.12v 70.4v

http://www.nra.org.uk/common/files/results/imperial/2000/C 102.htm

145.10v
144.20v

144.19v

144.19v
144.17v

144.17v

144.17v
144.16v
144.16v
144.16v
144.16v
144.16v

144.15v

144.15v
144.15v
144.15v
144.15v
144.14v
144.14v

144.14v
144.14v
144.14v

144.14v
144.13v
144.13v
144.12v
144.12v
144.12v

144.12v

144.11v
144.11v
144.10v

143.19v

143.17v

143.17v
143.17v
143.16v
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264
265
266

266
268
269

269
271
272
273
274

275

276
277
278
279
280

281
282
283

284
285

286

287

288
289
290
291
292
293

LM Peden GM
Major B Taylor
Cdt A Rainbow

Ms HM Griffiths

RE Ellis
JA Watson

RSF Shouler
CA Ganter
JC Hambro
RB Fields
KM Wilson

Dr JGR Munn

DGF Evans
P Golds
RD Comins
AG Peden
AD Scates

Cdt MP Davis
D Lowe

DGE Mutter
S Wellington

Major CR Claridge

JR Bondfield

Major DA
Livingstone
MB Shouler
DJH Birrell
SJ Payn

Lt Col RG Moore
NS Suffield-Jones

JI Jobson

St. George's, Stage Il

X OCRA 74.10v 69.6v
OSA.T.R.C. 73.10v 70.5v
OSAthelings 74.9v 69.6v
XSAustrahan Rifle 749y 69.6v

Team
X Wandsworth F.B.R.C 73.11v 70.3v
Asg];)é)mgham Veterans 748 69.6v
O Langar 74.8v  69.6v
X D.CR.A 749v 69.4v
O Etonian RC 75.7v 68.4v
XSGuyana N.R.A 73.10v 69.6v
OSChepstow R.C 73.10v 69.5v
X gdénburgh Un1vers1ty7 411V 68.4v
A OCRA 74.8v  68.6v
O University of London74.8v  68.5v
XSHuddersfield R.C ~ 74.9v 68.4v
ASBEritish Columbia 74.7v  68.5v
O Durban & Coast RC 74.10v 67.8v

Cheltenham College
T CCF 73.11v 68.6v
XSN.L.R.C. 74.11v 67.6v

Loughborough

SUniversity R 73.10v 68.3v

O Wonderboom RC ~ 74.8v 67.5v
OSA.T.R.C. 74.7v 67.5v
T Australian Schools T4y 670V

Combin

OSLondon Scottish R.C 75.6v 65.2v

O Langar
O OCRA
XSJersey R.C

T Ontario R.C
OSBerkshire R.C
OSCornwall R.C

74.8v  65.0v
74.9v 64.5v
75.9v 63.2v
73.10v 63.1v
73.10v 62.2v
749v 61.1v

Entry Summary

Class|Entries|Sweeps

Sweep
Prizes

http://www.nra.org.uk/common/files/results/imperial/2000/C 102.htm

143.16v
143.15v
143.15v

143.15v
143.14v
143.14v

143.14v
143.13v
143.11v
142.16v
142.15v

142.15v

142.14v
142.13v
142.13v
142.12v
141.18v

141.17v
141.17v
141.13v

141.13v
141.12v

141.11v

140.8v

139.8v

138.14v
138.11v
136.11v
135.12v
135.10v
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5/5/2017 St. George's, Stage Il

X 0 247 23

A 0 92 9

@) 0 300 28

T 0 73 7
Total| 1620

Summary of Scores
Number of Competitors
Scoring 75: 0
Number of Competitors
Scoring 74: 0
Number of Competitors
Scoring 73: 0
Number of Competitors
Scoring 72: 0
Number of Competitors
Scoring 71: 0
Number of Competitors
Scoring 70: 0
Number of Competitors
Scoring 69: 0
Number of Competitors
Scoring 68: 0
Number of Competitors
Scoring 67: 0
Number of Competitors
Scoring 66: 0
Number of Competitors
Scoring 65: 0
Number of Competitors
Scoring 64: 293

Competitors failing to return

a score: 1327

http://www.nra.org.uk/common/files/results/imperial/2000/C 102.htm
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